E3F3 Photoelectric Sensor 1
Photoelectric Sensor
E3F3
Threaded Cylindrical Photoelec-
tric Sensor with Built-in Amplifi-
er for Use as an Optical
Proximity Sensor
High Noise-immunity with

OMRON representative if you have any questions or
comments.
Ordering Information
 Infrared light  Red light
Note:Light-ON retroreflective models and Dark-ON diffuse reflective models are also available.
■ Accessories (Order Separately)
Note: E39-R1 is included in E3F3-R61 and E3F3-R81.
Sensing method Appearance Connection
method
Sensing distance Operating
modes
Model
NPN output PNP output
Through-beam Pre-wired Dark-ON E3F3-T61 E3F3-T81
Light-ON E3F3-T11 E3F3-T31
Retroreflective Dark-ON E3F3-R61 E3F3-R81
Diffuse reflective Light-ON E3F3-D11 E3F3-D31
E3F3-D12 E3F3-D32
5 m
2 m
100 mm